
品番 品名 ＪＡＮ 定価
HB100551 LOCK NUT M2.5 (4pcs) 4944258952130 ¥400 D216

HB100554 SET SCREW M3x14mm (4pcs) 4944258952185 ¥400 D216

HB100557 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (HEX SOCKET/8pcs) 4944258952246 ¥600 D216

HB101298 DIFF GEAR SET 4944258521022 ¥950 D216

HB101301 DIFF SHAFT SET 4944258521053 ¥400 D216

HB107376 CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs) 4944258012872 ¥550 D216

HB107889 CAPHEAD SCREW M2.5x8mm (10pcs) 4944258015347 ¥200 D216

HB109132 CONE WASHER M3 (ORANGE/5pcs) 4944258030630 ¥1,200 D216

HB112724 BALL CUP SET 4944258023533 ¥600 D216

HB112725 BALL CUP SET (SMALL) 4944258023540 ¥600 D216

HB112726 BALL STUD 4.8x4x6mm (4pcs) 4944258023564 ¥1,100 D216

HB112727 BALL STUD 4.8x5x6mm (4pcs) 4944258023571 ¥1,300 D216

HB112728 BALL STUD 4.8x5x8mm (4pcs) 4944258023588 ¥1,300 D216

HB112729 BALL 4.8xM2.5mm (4pcs) 4944258023595 ¥550 D216

HB112732 AXLE BOOT (REAR/4pcs) 4944258023625 ¥650 D216

HB112734 AXLE (REAR/2pcs) 4944258023649 ¥1,800 D216

HB112735 AXLE REBUILD KIT (FRONT) 4944258023656 ¥2,500 D216

HB112741 ARM MOUNT A (2pcs) 4944258023717 ¥2,100 D216 OP

HB112742 ARM MOUNT B (2pcs) 4944258023724 ¥2,100 D216 OP

HB112743 ARM MOUNT C (2pcs) 4944258023731 ¥2,100 D216 OP

HB112744 ALUMINUM HEX HUB 12mm (FRONT/2pcs) 4944258023748 ¥1,500 D216

HB112745 ALUMINUM HEX HUB 9.8mm (FRONT/2pcs) 4944258023755 ¥1,500 D216 OP

HB112746 ALUMINUM HEX HUB 12mm (REAR/2pcs) 4944258023762 ¥1,500 D216

HB112754 SERVO/RECEIVER MOUNT SET 4944258023847 ¥3,300 D216

HB112770 REAR HUB  SET (L/R) 4944258024004 ¥1,000 D216

HB112772 1/10 BUGGY REAR WHEEL (WHITE/2pcs) 4944258024028 ¥980 D216

HB112776 WING/BODY MOUNT SET 4944258024066 ¥700 D216

HB112781 FLANGED BUSHING (4pcs) 4944258024127 ¥950 D216

HB112786 DIFF OUTDRIVE (TYPE-B/2pcs) 4944258024189 ¥1,600 D216

HB112790 SHOCK PISTON SET (4x1.2mm/1.3mm/1.4mm/Blank) 4944258024226 ¥950 D216

HB112791 SHOCK SEAL SET 4944258024233 ¥600 D216

HB112794 WASHER SET 3x7mm (0.5mm/1.0mm/ORANGE/6pcs) 4944258024264 ¥1,150 D216

HB112795 BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2x6mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs) 4944258024271 ¥550 D216

HB112797 WASHER SET 3x6mm (0.5mm/1.0mm/2.0mm/ORANGE/6pcs) 4944258024295 ¥1,200 D216

HB112827 REAR WHEEL (YELLOW/2pcs) 4944258024394 ¥1,000 D216 OP

HB112960 TURNBUCKLE M3 x 34mm (2pcs) 4944258025032 ¥900 D216

HB112961 TURNBUCKLE M3 x 38mm (2pcs) 4944258025049 ¥900 D216

HB112983 BALL STUD 4.8x5x10mm (4pcs) 4944258025094 ¥1,300 D216

HB113059 1/10 BUGGY FRONT SPRING 52.3 g/mm (GREEN) 4944258025117 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113060 1/10 BUGGY FRONT SPRING 54.4 g/mm (WHITE) 4944258025124 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113061 1/10 BUGGY FRONT SPRING 56.7 g/mm (BLUE) 4944258025131 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113062 1/10 BUGGY FRONT SPRING 59.1 g/mm (YELLOW) 4944258025148 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113063 1/10 BUGGY FRONT SPRING 61.8 g/mm (GOLD) 4944258025230 ¥750 D216

HB113064 1/10 BUGGY FRONT SPRING 64.8 g/mm (RED) 4944258025247 ¥750 D216

HB113065 1/10 BUGGY REAR SPRING 32.9 g/mm (GREEN) 4944258025261 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113066 1/10 BUGGY REAR SPRING 34.0 g/mm (WHITE) 4944258025278 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113067 1/10 BUGGY REAR SPRING 35.2 g/mm (BLUE) 4944258025285 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113068 1/10 BUGGY REAR SPRING 36.4 g/mm (YELLOW) 4944258025292 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113069 1/10 BUGGY REAR SPRING 37.8 g/mm (GOLD) 4944258025315 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113070 1/10 BUGGY REAR SPRING 39.2 g/mm (RED) 4944258025322 ¥750 D216 OP

HB113139 SHOCK SHAFT 3x88mm (Front/Silver/2pcs) 4944258041391 ¥800 D216

HB113140 SHOCK SHAFT 3x100mm (Rear/Silver/2pcs) 4944258041407 ¥800 D216

HB114112 ALUMINUM SHOCK CAP (HARD ANODIZED/2pcs) 4944258028781 ¥2,200 D216

HB114475 RACE SPEC BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x5mm (20pcs) 4944258031330 ¥1,000 D216

HB114476 RACE SPEC BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x6mm (20pcs) 4944258031347 ¥1,000 D216

HB114477 RACE SPEC BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (20pcs) 4944258031408 ¥1,000 D216

HB114479 RACE SPEC FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x6mm (20pcs) 4944258031422 ¥1,000 D216

HB114480 RACE SPEC FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (20pcs) 4944258031439 ¥1,000 D216

HB114485 SWAY BAR STOP COLLAR (ORANGE/4pcs) 4944258031460 ¥1,000 D216

HB114487 ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x0.5mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031477 ¥2,000 D216 OP

HB114489 ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x1.0mm (ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258031491 ¥2,000 D216 OP

HB114673 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (#30/YELLOW/20pcs) 4944258033679 ¥1,100 D216

HB114674 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (#40/ORANGE/20pcs) 4944258033686 ¥1,100 D216 OP

HB114675 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (#50/GREEN/20pcs) 4944258033693 ¥1,100 D216 OP

HB114753 SHOCK CAP BUSHING (4pcs) 4944258033266 ¥600 D216

HB115136 ALUMINUM SHOCK STANDOFF (4pcs) 4944258033877 ¥1,200 D216

HB116256 BATTERY HOLDER SET (LENGTHWISE) 4944258035444 ¥5,000 D216

HB116257 BATTERY HOLDER SET (SIDEWAYS) 4944258035604 ¥5,000 D216

HB116258 SHOCK SET V2 12mm BORE SHARED PARTS SET (1 PAIR) 4944258035611 ¥5,400 D216

HB116259 SHOCK BODY 12mm BORE (40mm/2pcs) 4944258035727 ¥3,200 D216

HB116260 SHOCK BODY 12mm BORE (45mm/2pcs) 4944258035734 ¥3,200 D216

HB116261 SHOCK PISTON SET (2x1.6mm/2x1.7mm) 4944258035758 ¥900 D216

HB116262 SHOCK EYELET/PERCH SET (2pcs) 4944258036083 ¥900 D216

HB116263 12mm SHOCK BELLOW BLADDER V2 (4pcs) 4944258036090 ¥900 D216



HB116264 12mm SHOCK HARDWARE PARTS SET V2 4944258036168 ¥900 D216

HB116265 BALLCUP SET (8pcs) 4944258036175 ¥900 D216

HB116266 TURNBUCKLE M3x31mm (2pcs) 4944258036182 ¥900 D216

HB116267 ACKERMANN ARM (TYPE 1) 4944258036199 ¥2,000 D216 OP

HB116268 ACKERMANN ARM (TYPE 2) 4944258036236 ¥2,000 D216 OP

HB116269 ACKERMANN ARM (TYPE 3) 4944258036243 ¥2,000 D216

HB116270 ACKERMANN ARM (TYPE 4) 4944258036281 ¥2,000 D216 OP

HB116271 ACKERMANN ARM (TYPE 5) 4944258036298 ¥2,000 D216 OP

HB116272 SPUR GEAR 78T 4944258036335 ¥1,100 D216

HB116273 SPUR GEAR 70T 4944258036342 ¥1,100 D216 OP

HB116274 SPUR GEAR COVER 4944258036359 ¥1,100 D216

HB116275 HINGE PIN SET (INNER FRONT/2pcs) 4944258036366 ¥900 D216

HB116276 HINGE PIN SET (INNER REAR/2pcs) 4944258036373 ¥900 D216

HB116277 HINGE PIN SET (OUTER FRONT/2pcs) 4944258036380 ¥900 D216

HB116278 HINGE PIN SET (OUTER REAR/2pcs) 4944258036397 ¥900 D216

HB116279 ARM HINGE BOSS (FRONT/2pcs) 4944258036434 ¥6,000 D216

HB116280 ARM HINGE BOSS (REAR/2pcs) 4944258036441 ¥6,000 D216

HB116281 HINGE PIN LINER (4pcs) 4944258036458 ¥1,500 D216

HB116282 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET 4944258036465 ¥1,600 D216

HB116283 REAR SUSPENSION ARM SET 4944258036472 ¥1,500 D216

HB116286 BATTERY POST/BODY MOUNT SET 4944258036489 ¥1,300 D216

HB116287 STEERING SET (22.5 DEG) 4944258036496 ¥1,600 D216

HB116288 STEERING POST (2pcs) 4944258036533 ¥1,500 D216

HB116289 FRONT CAMBER PLATE (BLACK) 4944258036540 ¥1,900 D216

HB116290 REAR CAMBER PLATE (BLACK) 4944258036557 ¥1,300 D216

HB116291 INBOARD CASTER BLOCK SET 4944258036564 ¥6,800 D216

HB116292 OUTBOARD CASTER BLOCK SET 4944258036571 ¥9,000 D216

HB116293 STEERING BLOCK BUSHING 3x6.5x3.25mm (4pcs) 4944258036588 ¥1,300 D216

HB116294 CHASSIS BRACE (CARBON FIBER/2pcs) 4944258036595 ¥2,200 D216

HB116295 CHASSIS BRACE POST (BLACK/4pcs) 4944258036632 ¥1,900 D216

HB116296 GEAR DIFF CASE 4944258036649 ¥2,300 D216

HB116297 GEAR DIFF SET 4944258036656 ¥5,200 D216

HB116298 GEAR DIFF SEAL (3pcs) 4944258036663 ¥600 D216

HB116300 FLAT HEAD SCREW M2x10mm (HEX SOCKET/8pcs) 4944258036670 ¥750 D216

HB116301 FRONT BULKHEAD/SKIDPLATE 4944258036687 ¥1,600 D216

HB116302 FRONT TOWER MOUNT (22.5 DEG) 4944258036694 ¥1,200 D216

HB116303 FRONT BULKHEAD INSERT (ORANGE) 4944258036731 ¥1,200 D216

HB116304 REAR BULKHEAD INSERT (BLACK) 4944258036748 ¥900 D216

HB116305 GEAR BOX SET 4944258036755 ¥1,900 D216

HB116306 MOTOR PLATE SET 4944258036762 ¥2,500 D216

HB116307 IDLER GEAR 4944258036779 ¥1,000 D216

HB116308 IDLER GEAR AXLE (3pcs) 4944258036786 ¥1,500 D216

HB116309 SLIPPER DISC SET 4944258036793 ¥2,500 D216

HB116310 SLIPPER PAD SET (3pcs) 4944258036823 ¥1,600 D216

HB116311 TOP SHAFT SET 4944258036830 ¥1,900 D216

HB116312 STEERING BLOCK/TRAIL INSERT SET 4944258036847 ¥1,900 D216

HB116314 STUB AXLE (FRONT/2pcs) 4944258036854 ¥1,800 D216

HB116315 REAR SWAYBAR SET (1.2, 1.3, 1.4mm) 4944258036861 ¥2,600 D216

HB116316 D216 MAIN CHASSIS 3.0mm 4944258036878 ¥11,500 D216

HB116317 D216 MAIN CHASSIS 3.5mm 4944258036885 ¥11,500 D216

HB116318 FRONT SHOCK TOWER A (CARBON FIBER) 4944258036892 ¥3,000 D216

HB116319 REAR SHOCK TOWER A (CARBON FIBER) 4944258036939 ¥3,500 D216

HB116320 REAR SHOCK TOWER B (CARBON FIBER) 4944258036946 ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB116321 BATTERY NUT (ORANGE/2pcs) 4944258036991 ¥800 D216

HB116322 D216 BUGGY BODY 4944258037035 ¥3,200 D216

HB116323 HB SPEC-2 WING 4944258037042 ¥1,600 D216

HB116324 2WD BUGGY FRONT WHEEL (WHITE/2pcs) 4944258037080 ¥980 D216

HB116325 2WD BUGGY FRONT WHEEL (YELLOW/2pcs) 4944258037097 ¥1,000 D216

HB204039 D216 Aluminum idler gear (Hard Anodized) 7630015740399 ¥2,300 D216

HB204142  D216 chassis set (4.0mm aluminum) ¥15,000 D216

HB204262 Aluminium Steering Servo Horn (25) V2 ¥1,300 D216 OP

HB204263 Aluminium Stearing Servo Horn V2 (23T/KO/sanwa) ¥1,300 D216 OP

HB204327 HB Ride Height Gauge (15-45mm) ¥7,500 D216 OP

HB204417 Aluminum Rear Hub (D418) ¥7,300 D216 OP

HB204551 HB Racing Rubber Pit Mat 7630015745516 ¥4,000 D216 OP

HB204556 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (S) 7630015745561 ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB204557 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (M) 7630015745578 ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB204558 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (L) ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB204558 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (L) 7630015745585 ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB204559 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (XL) 7630015745592 ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB204560 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (XXL) 7630015745608 ¥3,500 D216 OP

HB204561 HB Racing Performa RCGP T-Shirt (XXXL) 7630015745615 ¥4,000 D216 OP

HB61094 WHEEL NUT M4 SERRATED (BLACK/4pcs) 4944258610948 ¥680 D216

HB66595 O-Ring P5 Black (4pcs) 4944258665955 ¥550 D216

HB67351 Shock End/Shock Spring Retainer Set 4944258673516 ¥600 D216



HB67438 BALL BEARING 8x14x4mm (2pcs) 4944258674384 ¥700 D216

HB67534 Ball 5.8x5.6mm (4pcs) 4944258675343 ¥550 D216

HB67776 HB GIGABITE TIRE (2pcs/Red/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258677767 ¥1,980 D216 OP

HB67777 HB MEGABITE TIRE (Red/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258677774 ¥1,900 D216 OP

HB67778 HB FULLSLOT TIRE (2pcs/Red/2wd Front/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258677781 ¥1,980 D216 OP

HB67779 HB DOUBLE BLADES TIRE (2pcs/Red/2wd Front) 4944258677798 ¥1,900 D216 OP

HB67784 HB BEAMS TIRE (2pcs/Pink/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258677842 ¥1,980 D216 OP

HB67961 HB MEGABITE TIRE (2pcs/Pink/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258679617 ¥1,980 D216 OP

HB67962 HB GIGABITE TIRE (2pcs/Pink/Rear/ 1/10 Buggy) 4944258679624 ¥1,980 D216 OP

ORI14502 Ultimate Graphene HV Lipo Shorty 4000 LCG 7.6V 120C ¥6,500 D216 OP

ORI14503 Ultimate Graphene HV Lipo Shorty 5800 7.6V 120C ¥9,800 D216 OP


